
ASE Open Positions 
for Academic Year 2025-26

Department Teaching Assistants
Associate 

Instructors
Readers Remedial Tutors Department Contact Person

TK Erickson, x4625
terickson@ucsb.edu
Carol Talley, x8710
ctalley@hfa.ucsb.edu
Elle Chaves
asamst-advisor@ucsb.edu 
Theresa Rodriguez, x7624
theresarodriguez@blackstudies.ucsb.edu
Debbie Fingerle, hbdebeez@ucsb.edu

Center for Bioengineering - - - -  Nicole Becker, nbecker@ucsb.edu
Erica Diaz, x8671
erica@engr.ucsb.edu
Heather Gardner, x2926
gardner@chem.ucsb.edu
Mayra Villanueva, x5269
mvillanueva@chicst.ucsb.edu
Amy Liest
amy.liest@sa.ucsb.edu
Alex Pavellas
apavel00@ucsb.edu 
Binh Pham
bpham@ucsb.edu 
Kristen Ikeda Yoza
kdunkinson@ucsb.edu  
Anna Roberts, x3556
aroberts@hfa.ucsb.edu
Eric Mills
eric.mills@ccs.ucsb.edu
Jacova Morris, x3263
jacovasnyder@ucsb.edu  
Jeremy Moore, x2131
jmoore@ucsb.edu
Maritza Fuljencio, x4323
mfuljencio@ucsb.edu
Amy Meredith, x2137

3 (Summer) 11 (AY)

-

Anthropology - - - -

Art - - - -

Asian American Studies - - -

Black Studies - - - -

Chemical Engineering - - - -

Chemistry and Biochemistry - - - -

Chicana/o Studies - - -

CLAS - Biology & Chemistry 
program

- - - -

CLAS - Math, Physics, 
Engineering

- - - -

Classics - - - -

College of Creative Studies - - - -

Communication - - - -

Comparative Literature - - - -

Computer Science - - - -

Counseling, Clinical and 
 

- - - -

CLAS- Economics and 
Statistics

- - - -

CLAS- Writing, Language, and 
Academic Skills

- - - -
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amymeredith@ucsb.edu
Jamie Montgomery - Summer Robin Roe - 
Academic Year
jmontgomery@bren.ucsb.edu 
robin@bren.ucsb.du 
Quinlan Dougherty
quinlan@ucsb.edu
Alyson Alexander, x5478
aalexander@hfa.ucsb.edu
Rosa Vasquez
rosavasquez@ucsb.edu 
Mark Patterson
mark.patterson@ucsb.edu
Scott Fulkerson
sfulkerson@econ.ucsb.edu 
Calvin Kao, x4909
calvin.kao@sa.ucsb.edu
Amy Meredith, x2137
amyh@education.ucsb.edu
Erika Klukovich, x2269
erika@ece.ucsb.edu
Jaymes Johnson
jaymes@engineering.ucsb.edu
Karen Schultz, x2639
grad-advisor@english.ucsb.edu

EMSDirector@linguistics.ucsb.edu
Iris Chan, x2968
es-ap@es.ucsb.edu
Sonya Baker, x4330
sbaker@femst.ucsb.edu
Maddie O'Shea, x2347
maddieoshea@ucsb.edu 
Jeremy Moore, x2131
jmoore@ucsb.edu
Sam Rifkin, x4944
grad_assistant@geog.ucsb.edu

   
School Psychology

- - - -

Bren School of Environmental 
Science and Management

36 (AY) _ - 3 (AY)

Earth Science - - - -

East Asian Languages and 
Cultural Studies

- - - -

Ecology, Evolution & Marine 
Biology (EEMB)

- - - -

Economics - - - -

Economics - Accounting - - - -

Economics, Accounting and 
Statistics in Social Sciences

- - - -

Education - - - -

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering

- - - -

English for Multilingual 
Students

- - - -

-

Environmental Studies 2-4 (AY) -

Engineering Sciences - -

English - - - -

2-3  (Summer) 12-
24 (AY)

 4 (Summer) 60-75 (AY)

Film and Media Studies - - - -

French and Italian - - - -

Geography - - - -

Feminist Studies - - _ -
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Jeremy Moore, x2131
jmoore@ucsb.edu
Kaylia Grant, x4668
kayliagrant@ucsb.edu
Aidan Montgomery, x2744
amontgomery@hfa.ucsb.edu
Christine Bolli,  x2454
cbolli@hfa.ucsb.edu
Jeremy Moore, x2131
jmoore@ucsb.edu
Andrew Garcia Sanchez, x7490
gradadvisor@linguistics.ucsb.edu
AJ Johnson, x4601
academic@engineering.ucsb.edu 

Mathematics - - - -
Medina Price, x8192
price@math.ucsb.edu
Katelynn Ellison, x8198
megrad@engineering.ucsb.edu
Allyson Walker, x5439
allyson@mat.ucsb.edu
Patricia Dent, x3042
pdent@milsci.ucsb.edu
Anthony Galaviz, x8499
anthony.galaviz@lifesci.ucsb.edu
Carly Yartz, x4603
cyartz@music.ucsb.edu
Andrew Garcia Sanchez, x7490
grad_advisor@philosophy.ucsb.edu
Jennifer Farrar, x4646
jfarrar@ucsb.edu
Kynedi Verrett, x3432
gradadmissions@polsci.ucsb.edu 
Chris McFerron, x2793
mcferron@psych.ucsb.edu
Andrea Johnson, x2224
ajjohnson@hfa.ucsb.edu
Monica Gascon

Germanic, Slavic & Semitic 
Studies

- - - -

Global and International 
Studies

- - - -

History - - - -

History of Art & Architecture - - - -

Latin American & Iberian 
Studies

- - - -

Linguistics - - - -

Materials - - - -

Mechanical Engineering - - - -

Media Arts & Technology - - - -

Military Science - - - -

Molecular, Cellular & 
Developmental Biology 

 - - - -

Music - - - -

Philosophy - - - -

Religious Studies - - - -

Physics - - -

Political Science 5 (AY) - - -

 - 

Sociology - - -

Psychology & Brain Sciences - - - -
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monica.gascon@ucsb.edu
Jeremy Moore, x2131
jmoore@ucsb.edu
For Remedial Tutors - Jessie Piestley, 
academic-coordinator@pstat.ucsb.edu
For all other ASE positions - Myranda Flores, 
studentaffairs@pstat.ucsb.edu 
Amy Meredith, x2137
amyh@education.ucsb.edu
Tricia Taylor, x3167
tricia@tmp.ucsb.edu
Mary Tench, x3147
mtench@theaterdance.ucsb.edu
Jacob LaViolet, x3090
jlaviolet@ltsc.ucsb.edu
Josie Patterson, x2708
wpinfo@writing.ucsb.edu

-

Theater and Dance - - - -

Statistics and Applied 
Probability

 - - - -

Teacher Education Program - - - -

Technology Management 
Program

- - -

Sociology - - -

Spanish and Portuguese  - - - -

Writing Program - - - -

UC/DC - - - -
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